

Before : Shri Aniruddha M. Chandekar
Prothonotary & Senior Master.
Date : 18th April, 2018

CALLED OUT FOR REJECTION (ORIGINAL SIDE MATTERS):

- 19) CAL/609/2017) Applicants and /or their Advocates absent.
CP/472/2006)
) P.C.: Applicants and/or their Advocate to
21) CAL/628/2017) remove Office Objections on the Company
CP/937/2015) Applications and get the same numbered and
) registered on or before 09/05/2018, failing which
22) CAL/629/2017) Company Applications to stand/rejected under
CP/500/2015) O.S. Rule 986.
)
23) CAL/630/2017)
CP/502/2016)
CP/947/2014)
)
24) CAL/631/2017)
CAL/560/2017)
CP/644/2016)
)
25) CAL/637/2017)
CP/488/2015)
)
26) CAL/640/2017)
CP/1125/2001)
)
27) CAL/646/2017)
CA/923/2015)
OLR/14/2015)
CP/394/2003)
)
28) CAL/647/2017)
CA/156/2017)
OLR/14/2015)
CP/394/2003)
)
33) CAL/3/2018)
CP/774/2015)

18/04/2018

Prothonotary & Senior Master